
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

2023-2024 Water Main Condition Inspection and Assessment Support Work Order Contract 

Solicitation No.: PS-00141 

February 16, 2023 – 2:00 PM 
 

Christopher Childree - T2 Utility Engineers, christopher.childree@t2ue.com, 512-366-6809 

Lisa Stevens - Freese and Nichols, Inc.,  lisa.stevens@freese.com,  770-891-1332 

Sam Irrinki - Weston, Sam.Irrinki@westonsolutions.com  

Rachel Gandy - Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc.,  rgandy@cobbfendley.com ,  512.834.9798 

Emma Tucker -  V&A Consulting Engineers, etucker@vaengineering.com,  713-714-1407 

John Kuo/Jeff Hay -  Aurora Technical Services, jkuo18@auroratechservices.com , 281-453-7700 

Hannah Franks - Surveying And Mapping, LLC, hannah.franks@sam.biz , 419-271-7923 

Amy Garza  - Maestas & Associates, LLC, agarza@maesce.com , 210.714.5129 

Melba Romero - AG3 Group, LLC,  mromero@ag3-group.com  

Chris Bitter -  JQ Infrastructure, cbitter@jqieng.com  

 

Tracy Burns - SAWS SMWB Specialist, tracy-burns@saws.org , 210-233-2950   

Stella Manzello - SAWS, Contract Admin., Stella.Manzello@saws.org,  210-233 -3854 

Susan Rodriquez – SAWS, Contract Admin., Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 

Marisol Robles - SAWS , Marisol.Robles@saws.org, 210-233-3420 

Adam Aranda - SAWS 
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